John Deere > Agriculture >SPRAYER >54301 - SPRAYER >54301 Sprayer (Europe Edition) (PC4510) >110 Autotrac >Valve Assembly and Hoses - ST76262

WZ318415

1068



John Deere > Agriculture >SPRAYER >54301 - SPRAYER >54301 Sprayer (Europe Edition) (PC4510) >110 Autotrac >Valve Assembly and Hoses - ST76262

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY REMARKS

1 19M7785 Screw 1 M10 X 25

2 AH77714 Clip 1

3 AN304593 Solenoid Valve 1 EH AUTOTRAC

4 38H5026 Elbow Fitting 2

5 T77613 O-Ring 5

5 A-T77613 O-Ring 5

6 38H5012 Adapter Fitting 5

7 51M7043 O-Ring 5 15.300 X 2.200 mm
8 AN302441 Hose 1 EHLTO AWS L

9 AN302442 Hydraulic Hose 1 EH R TO AWS ATR
10 AN302443 Hydraulic Hose 1 AWSTATVTOEHT
11 AN302445 Hydraulic Hose 1 EH LS2 TO AWS LS1
12 AN302452 Hydraulic Hose 1 PRIORITY DF TO EH P
13 14M7296 Flange Nut 1 M10

14 L169935 Screw 2 M10 X 75

15 19M7785 Screw 1 M10 X 25

1069




	ST76262 - Valve Assembly and Hoses

